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1st Sharada District Ranking Table Tennis Tournament, 2019
Sharada Sports Centre, 11/1 Off Karve Road, Pune -411004

28th May to 3rd June 2019

CADET BOYS SINGLES [Press Report]

MatchDate -28-May-2019

RoundName

Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1

Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2
Round - 2
Round - 2
Round - 2
Round - 2
Round - 2
Round - 2

Round - 2

PlayerName
Arnav Achlerkar(PNA) Bt Neel Kulkarni(PNA)

Aaradhya Patil(PNA) Bt Keyoor Lele(PNA)
Ishan Khandekar(PNA) Bt Darsh Bhide(PNA)
Anuj Kadu(PNA) Bt Neel Athane(PNA)
Aditya Samant(PNA) Bt Arman Ahmed(PNA)

Pranav Gholkar(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Arnav
Achlerkar(PNA)

Arjun Apte(PNA) Bt Devyank Gowande(PNA)

Shubhankar Deshpande(PNA) Bt Sumedh
Paranjape(PNA)

Ryan Dsouza(PNA) Bt Shrirang Mutalik(PNA)

Ishan Khandekar(PNA) Bt Shouren Soman(PNA) [Seed -

4]

Arnav Zagade(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Anuj Kadu(PNA)
Himanshu Patwardhan(PNA) Bt Vivaan Mukherji(PNA)
Ramanuj Jadhav(PNA) Bt Devashish Mhaske(PNA)
Aditya Samant(PNA) Bt Kshitij Joshi(PNA)

Abhiraj Sakpal(PNA) Bt Mihir Ghorpade(PNA)

Gokulakrishnan Mahendran(PNA) Bt Rudra Kulkarni(PNA)

Varun Mulchandani(PNA) Bt Arya Dandekar(PNA)

Parth Deshpande(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Anant
Karampuri(PNA)

MatchDate -29-May-2019

RoundName

Pre-Quarter
Pre-Quarter
Pre-Quarter
Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

PlayerName
Pranav Gholkar(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Arjun Apte(PNA)

Shubhankar Deshpande(PNA) Bt Mandar Palan(PNA)
Aaradhya Patil(PNA) Bt Shreyas Mankeshwar(PNA)
Ryan Dsouza(PNA) Bt Ishan Khandekar(PNA)

Arnav Zagade(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Himanshu
Patwardhan(PNA)

Ramanuj Jadhav(PNA) Bt Aditya Samant(PNA)

Abhiraj Sakpal(PNA) Bt Gokulakrishnan Mahendran(PNA) 11/8,11/8,7/11,10/12,12/10

Score
11/5,6/11,2/11,11/7,12/10

11/8,11/8,11/6
11/6,11/4,11/5
11/6,12/10,11/5
11/4,11/6,6/11,14/12

11/1,11/1,11/2

11/5,11/5,11/5
11/8,12/10,11/5

11/1,11/3,11/3

11/3,11/6,13/15,11/7

11/2,11/4,11/5
11/7,9/11,11/3,11/4
11/3,11/6,11/7
11/6,2/11,11/7,11/2
11/4,11/6,11/2
11/4,11/3,11/3
9/11,8/11,11/4,12/10,11/7

11/4,11/6,11/2

Score
11/4,11/9,11/6

11/3,11/8,11/5
14/12,8/11,11/7,11/6
11/13,11/6,11/6,12/10

11/7,11/6,11/6

11/7,11/5,6/11,7/11,11/7
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Pre-Quarter

Quarter

Quarter
Quarter

Quarter
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Parth Deshpande(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Varun 11/3,11/2,11/4
Mulchandani(PNA)

Pranav Gholkar(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Shubhankar 11/8,11/6,11/2
Deshpande(PNA)

Ryan Dsouza(PNA) Bt Aaradhya Patil(PNA) 11/3,8/11,11/6,11/5

Arnav Zagade(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Ramanuj Jadhav(PNA) 11/4,11/7,11/5

Abhiraj Sakpal(PNA) Bt Parth Deshpande(PNA) [Seed - 9/11,11/9,4/11,11/3,11/8
2]

MatchDate -30-May-2019

RoundName

Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Final

PlayerName Score
Pranav Gholkar(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Ryan Dsouza(PNA) 11/6,11/2,12/10

Arnav Zagade(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Abhiraj Sakpal(PNA) 11/7,11/7,11/5
Pranav Gholkar(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Arnav Zagade(PNA) 11/2,11/7,11/7,11/5
[Seed - 3]

Scores in BOLD indicates - upsets of the day
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